P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
A new generation of bar code scanners with high
reading and network performance.
CLV620, CLV630, CLV640:
Intelligence for logistics
and automation.
	 � 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 �� 0 0 8 - 0 4	 � 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 �
Greater	speed	for	your	processes.

512 MB
 2 0  C LV 6 x x  b A R  C O D e  s C A N N e R  s e R I e s   |   s I C k  s I C k   |    C LV 6 x x  b A R  C O D e  s C A N N e R  s e R I e s  2 1 2 0  C LV 6 x x  b A R  C O D e  s C A N N e R  s e R I e s   |   s I C k  s I C k   |    C LV 6 x x  b A R  C O D e  s C A N N e R  s e R I e s  2 12 0 0 8 - 0 4
Order information, CLV62x variants.
Ty p e R e a d
r a n g e
s c a n n i n g
p r o c e s s
R e a d
w i n d o w
s t a n d a r d  v e r s i o n  w i t h
1 � - p i n  D - s u b  H D  p l u g
e t h e r n e t  v e r s i o n
w i t h  2  x  M 1 2  p l u g
c o n n e c t o r s
Type Part number Type Part number
CLV620 Mid-range Line Front CLV620-0000 1040288 CLV620-0120 1041547
Raster Front CLV620-1000 1041548 CLV620-1120 1041549
Line Side CLV620-2000 1041550 CLV620-2120 1041551
Raster Side CLV620-3000 1041552 CLV620-3120 1041553
CLV621 Long-range Line Front CLV621-0000 1041784 CLV621-0120 1041785
Raster Front CLV621-1000 1041786 CLV621-1120 1041787
Line Side CLV621-2000 1041788 CLV621-2120 1041789
Raster Side CLV621-3000 1041790 CLV621-3120 1041791
CLV622 Short-range Line Front CLV622-0000 1041792 CLV622-0120 1041793
Raster Front CLV622-1000 1041794 CLV622-1120 1041795
Line Side CLV622-2000 1041796 CLV622-2120 1041797
Raster Side CLV622-3000 1041798 CLV622-3120 1041799
	 2 2 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 2 32 0 0 8 - 0 4	 2 2 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 2 3
order	information,	CLV63x	variants.
Ty p e r e a d
r a n g e
s c a n n i n g
p r o c e s s
r e a d
w i n d o w
s t a n d a r d 	 v e r s i o n 	 w i t h
1 5 - p i n 	 d - s u b 	 H d 	 p l u g
e t h e r n e t 	 v e r s i o n
w i t h 	 2 	 x 	 M 1 2 	 p l u g
c o n n e c t o r s
Type Part number Type Part number
CLV630 Long-range Line Front CLV630-0000 1040706 CLV630-0120 1041969
Raster Front CLV630-1000 1041970 CLV630-1120 1041971
Line Side CLV630-2000 1041972 CLV630-2120 1041973
Raster Side CLV630-3000 1041974 CLV630-3120 1041975
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV630-6000 1041976 CLV630-6120 1041977
CLV631 Mid-range Line Front CLV631-0000 1041978 CLV631-0120 1041979
Raster Front CLV631-1000 1041980 CLV631-1120 1041981
Line Side CLV631-2000 1041982 CLV631-2120 1041983
Raster Side CLV631-3000 1041984 CLV631-3120 1041985
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV631-6000 1041986 CLV631-6120 1041987
CLV632 Short-range Line Front CLV632-0000 1041988 CLV632-0120 1041989
Raster Front CLV632-1000 1041990 CLV632-1120 1041991
Line Side CLV632-2000 1041992 CLV632-2120 1041993
Raster Side CLV632-3000 1041994 CLV632-3120 1041995
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV632-6000 1041996 CLV632-6120 1041997
	 2 2 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 2 3	 2 2 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 	 | 	 	 s i C k 	 s i C k 	 	 | 	 	 	 C LV 6 x x 	 b a r 	 C o d e 	 s C a n n e r 	 s e r i e s 	 2 32 0 0 8 - 0 4
order	information,	CLV640	variants.
Ty p e r e a d
r a n g e